Winners Edge Time Trial

April 15, 2018

Race Director:
Chief Referee:
Results Provided By:

Distance - 14.8 miles

Distance - 7.4 miles

Greg Hopkins
Fiona Miller
Paget Cycling Centre
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Name

Kaden Hopkins
Matthew Oliveira
Geoff Smith
Adam Kirk
Nicholas Narraway
Jamie Cousins
Kent Richardson
Fabian Schonenberg
Simon Hanrahan
Alex Pilgrim
Steve Smith
Anthony Ricky Smith
Alan Mooney
Clifford Roberts
Otis Ingham
Mark Lombardi
Nicole Mitchell
Neil de ste Croix
Mark Hatherley
Caitlin Conyers
Nicholas Pilgrim
Stephen Paynter
Rhys Pearce
Howard Williams
Jamie-Lee Wright
Dennis Fagundo
Louise Wells
Peter Crayford
Alexander Miller
Will Pecket
Anton Gilbert
Steven Wells

Tim Miller

Chris Smith
Donald Musson
Penelope Butterfield
Julia Hawley
Zoey Roberts
Sharon Hammond
Marvin Lambe

Liz Arnold

Blake Oliveira
Zamauri Richardson
Rory Fleming
Megan Hands
Enshenico Davis
Manning Smith
Charlotte Millington
Nick Hands
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Wind:
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Time
32:54
33:41
35:58
36:25
36:28
36:40
37:24
37:32
37:55
37:59
38:24
38:29
38:49
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39:02
39:06
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40:27
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41:39
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42:50
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Avg. Speed
26.9 mph
26.3 mph
24.6 mph
24.3 mph
24.3 mph
24.2 mph
23.7 mph
23.6 mph
23.4 mph
23.3 mph
23.1 mph
23.0 mph
22.8 mph
22.8 mph
22.7 mph
22.7 mph
22.5 mph
22.4 mph
22.2 mph
22.1 mph
22.1 mph
21.9 mph
21.9 mph
21.8 mph
21.6 mph
21.3 mph
21.0 mph
21.0 mph
20.8 mph
20.7 mph
20.5 mph
20.0 mph
19.9 mph
19.7 mph
19.7 mph
19.4 mph
19.1 mph
18.9 mph
18.5 mph
17.5 mph
14.8 mph

20.2 mph
17.7 mph
16.5 mph
16.3 mph
16.2 mph
10.6 mph
15.1 mph
14.5 mph



